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DIELINE NO.:
SERIAL NO.:

PROGRAMMER:
ACROSS:
AROUND:

C/C AC:
C/C AR:

RADIUS:
TEETH: PPA: ROLL REPEAT:

DLS171B40

cmigon
2.7500
9.0000

0.0000
9.1527

74 1.00 MOD 20 9.1527

0.6200 0.6200

1.5100
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Cuts M/M

Legend:

Cuts P/S to Liner


